SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024

FEES STRUCTURE

SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024
CLASS - 1

ADMISSION FEE- 7000.00
TUITION FEE - 11040.00
TERM FEE . 8885.00

TOTAL 26925.00

15T INSTALLMENT- 15.07.2023 4985.00
2P INSTALLMENT - 15.09.2023 4980.00
3RD INSTALLMENT - 15.11.2023 4980.00

4™ INSTALLMENT

15.01.2024 4980.00

SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024
CLASS - 2™

ADMISSION FEE- 7000.00
TUITION FEE . 11040.00
TERM FEE - 8885.00

TOTAL 26925.00

15T INSTALLMENT- 15.07.2023 4985.00
2NO INSTALLMENT - 15.09.2023 4980.00
3R0 INSTALLMENT - 15.11.2023 4980.00
4™ INSTALLMENT - 15.01.2024 4980.00
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SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024

CLASS - 3™

ADMISSION FEE-
TUITION FEE S
TERM FEE -

TOTAL

15T INSTALLMENT-
2"C INSTALLMENT
3R INSTALLMENT
4™ INSTALLMENT

7000.00
11040.00
8560.00

15.07.2023
15.09.2023
15.11.2023
15.01.2024

4900.00
4900.00
4900.00
4900.00

SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024

CLASS —4t"

ADMISSION FEE-
TUITION FEE -
TERM FEE -

TOTAL

1°T INSTALLMENT

2"° INSTALLMENT

3RP INSTALLMENT

4™ INSTALLMENT

7000.00
12150.00
8150.00

15.07.2023
15.09.2023
15.11.2023

15.01.2024

Prlunefyae

sanakny deyﬂ 3“"{‘»"“.

Uraror,

5075.00
5075.00
5075.00

5075.00
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- ADMISSION FEE-
TUITION FEE -

"~ TERM FEE

TOTAL

15T INSTALLMENT -

2ND INSTALLMENT -

3R0 INSTALLMENT -

4™ INSTALLMENT -

SANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-2024
CLASS -8 to 10"

ADMISSION FEE-
TUITION FEE =

TERM FEE

15T INSTALLMENT
2ND INSTALLMENT
3RC INSTALLMENT

4™ INSTALLMENT

TOTAL

1]

10000.00
12760.00
11540.00

- —————— -

15.07.2023
15.09.2023
15.11.2023

15.01.2024

sANSKAR VIDYA SAGAR, UMRER - 2023-
CLASS -5'" to 7*" ' ~024

6075.00
6075.00
6075.00
6075.00

15000.00

12760.00

11540.00
39300.00
15.07.2023 6075.00
15.09.2023 6075.00
15.11.2023 6075.00
15.01.2024 6075.00
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